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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Daniella Kensinger951
All Olympia

9.200 9.400 9.4009.300 37.300
2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Zoe Williams953
All Olympia

8.800 9.100 9.5509.700 37.150
7 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Kimika Ishikawa-Temple954
All Olympia

9.225 8.825 9.3009.200 36.550
1 5 5T 4 3 

3 

Jada Ridgle1001
International

8.975 8.725 9.2009.200 36.100
6 7 5T 5 4 

4 

Maguire Garcia955
All Olympia

8.600 8.850 9.5508.900 35.900
9 3T 10T 1T 5 

5 

Sarah Masters974
Extreme

9.050 8.750 8.9759.050 35.825
5 6 9 12 6 

6 

Karly Souto973
Extreme

9.075 8.500 9.0009.200 35.775
4 9 5T 10T 7 

7 

Angela Petersen2465
International

8.550 8.850 8.9259.350 35.675
10 3T 2 13 8 

8 

Lindsey Gigliello1022
West Valley

9.150 7.950 9.1509.175 35.425
3 13 8 6T 9 

9 

Isabelle Laber972
Extreme

8.750 7.750 9.1508.800 34.450
8 14 12 6T 10 

10 

Kadence Gruno984
GymStars Stockton

8.400 8.625 9.0008.400 34.425
13 8 14 10T 11 

11 

Mikaela-rose Martinez981
GymStars Stockton

8.525 8.200 9.1508.500 34.375
11 11 13 6T 12 

12 

Grace Cole971
Extreme

7.700 8.350 9.0509.250 34.350
14 10 4 9 13 

13 

Lina Fang1012
Monterey

8.450 8.100 8.7258.900 34.175
12 12 10T 14 14 

14 
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